
STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

 

APPLICATION OF CIMAREX ENERGY CO. 

FOR HORIZONTAL SPACING UNIT AND 

COMPULSORY POOLING,  

EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO  

Case No. 22018 

APPLICATION OF CIMAREX ENERGY CO. 

FOR HORIZONTAL SPACING UNIT AND 

COMPULSORY POOLING,  

EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO  

Case No. 22019 

 

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE 

 

 Padilla Law Firm, P.A. (Ernest L. Padilla) enters an appearance as counsel for Colgate 

Operating, LLC in the above captioned cases. 

       Respectfully submitted, 

 

       PADILLA LAW FIRM, P.A. 

 

       /s/ Ernest L. Padilla 

       Ernest L. Padilla  

       Post Office Box 2523 

       Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504 

       (505) 988-7577 

       padillalawnm@outlook.com 

       padillalaw@qwestoffice.net 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

 I hereby certify that on June 21, 2021, I served a copy to the following counsel of record 

via electronic mail: 

   

  Darin C. Savage  darin@abadieschill.com 

  William E. Zimsky  bill@abadieschill.com 

  Andrew D. Schill  andrew@abadieschill.com 

  Michael H. Feldewert  mfeldewert@hollandhart.com 

  Adam G. Rankin  agrankin@hollandhart.com 

  Julia Broggi   jbroggi@hollandhart.com 

  Kaitlyn A. Luck  kaluck@hollandhart.com 

 

      /s/ Ernest L. Padilla 

      Ernest L. Padilla\ 

mailto:padillalawnm@outlook.com
mailto:padillalaw@qwestoffice.net
mailto:darin@abadieschill.com
mailto:bill@abadieschill.com
mailto:andrew@abadieschill.com
mailto:mfeldewert@hollandhart.com
mailto:agrankin@hollandhart.com
mailto:jbroggi@hollandhart.com
mailto:kaluck@hollandhart.com

